# LIBUOO OHN GTA

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(6)	il Chaha l 7 in l Dhana	40
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	÷#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200245812982

200245812982 03/25/13--01015--025 \*\*130.00

13 HAR 25 AH 8: 36
ALLAHÁSSEE, FIORIG

B. BOSTICK
MAR 2 6 2013
EXAMINER

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECTS

## Molecule Sorting Services, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Robin \	Vinton		-				
		Name of Person					_
Molecu	le Sorting Ser	vices, L	LC	•			
<del></del>		Firm/Company					_
1302 E	6th Ave						
<del> </del>	•	Address					_
Tallaha	ssee, FL 323	03					_
_		ty/State and Zip Co	de		Ä,		
wintoneng	g4@comcast.net					ယ	
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual re	port notification)			A D	777
For further information	concerning this matter, please	e call:			SS	25	Ç.
Robin Win	ton	<sub>at</sub> 850	,894-5	376		F	
Name	of Person ,	Area Coo	le & Daytime Tele	phone Num	ber ORID	- e: 36	
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount:			ater	مند		
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Fill Certified C (additional co	•	Certifie	ate of St	atus &	
	Mailing Address Registration Section		Courier Address	ŀ			

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Molecule Sorting Se		ted Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
(	Must end with the words. Limi	ted Liability Company, L.L.C., or LLC.	
ARTICLE II - A	Address:		
The mailing add	ress and street address o	f the principal office of the Limited Lia	ability Company is:
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:	
1302 E 6th Ave		1302 E 6th Ave	
Tallahassee, FL 323	03	Tallahassee, FL	
•	an active Florida registration.)	•	
The name and th	e Florida street address	of the registered agent are:	13 MAR
The name and th	•	of the registered agent are:	13 MAR 25
The name and th	•		13 MAR 25 AL
The name and th	Robin Winton  1302 E 6th Ave		13 MAR 25 AM 8
The name and th	Robin Winton  1302 E 6th Ave	Name  street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)  FL	13 MAR 25 AM 8: 36
The name and th	Robin Winton  1302 E 6th Ave  Florida s	Name street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	- E

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

#### ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member		
MGRM	Robin Winton	
	1302 E 6th Ave	<del></del>
	Tallahassee, FL 32303	
MGRM	Sean Barton	
	1302 E 6th Ave	
	Tallahassee, FL 32303	
		<del>3</del>
		<b>一番</b> 可
		U F
	(T).	77
	ort	
		ယ
		<u> </u>
(Use attachment if necessary)	*	
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing: (Ol	PTIONAL)
	be specific and cannot be more than five	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
	or an authorized representative of a member.	

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Robin Winton

Typed or printed name of signee

#### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)